Quarter

Lot number

Provider name

Provider address

Company
House
number

VCSE?

SME?

No of
tender
responses
received

Date of
Contract
Award

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Total value
of the
Contract (£)

Total value
of the Lot
(£) for the
Quarter

Togther We Make A Difference
Community Interest Company

Roslyn Works Unit 3
36 Uttoxeter Road
Longton
Stoke-On-Trent
ST3 1PQ

09456725

N/A

Small

31/10/2024

04/11/2024

21/07/2025

£5,975.40

Togther We Make A Difference
Community Interest Company

Roslyn Works Unit 3
36 Uttoxeter Road
Longton
Stoke-On-Trent
ST3 1PQ

09456725

N/A

Small

21/11/2024

25/11/2024

21/07/2025

£11,991.24

Dizzy Heights Specialist Services Ltd

337 Stone Road,
Stoke-On-Trent,
England, ST4 8NH

14864302

N/A

Micro

26/11/2024

01/01/2025

21/07/2025

£28,360.00

£5,975.40




