Quarter	Lot number	Provider name	Provider address	Company House number	VCSE?	SME?	Itender	IContract		Contract End Date	Total value of the Contract (£)	Total value of the Lot (£) for the Quarter
1		Togther We Make A Difference	Roslyn Works Unit 3 36 Uttoxeter Road Longton Stoke-On-Trent ST3 1PQ	09456725	N/A	Small	1	31/10/2024	04/11/2024	21/07/2025	£5,975.40	
1		Togther We Make A Difference	Roslyn Works Unit 3 36 Uttoxeter Road Longton Stoke-On-Trent ST3 1PQ	09456725	N/A	Small	2	21/11/2024	25/11/2024	21/07/2025	£11,991.24	£5,975.40
1		, ,	337 Stone Road, Stoke-On-Trent, England, ST4 8NH		N/A	Micro	2		01/01/2025			